
  

  

Date (WK 2) P1 (8.45) P2 (9.45) Lunch P5 (2.15) 

Wed 23rd Oct RE Paper 1 - Christianity 
1hr 20 (all Y11) 

Business Studies Paper 1 - Investigating a small business* 

1hr 45 (115 pupils) *start at 2.00pm* 

Thurs 24th Oct English Literature Paper 1 
1hr 45 (all Y11) 

  French Listening and Reading 
1hr 10 (49 pupils) 

Fri 25th Oct RE Paper 2 - Islam 
1hr 20 (all Y11) 

 Spanish Listening and Reading 
1hr 10 (50 pupils) 

     

Date (WK 1) P1 (8.45) P2 (9.45) Lunch P5 (2.15) 

Mon 4th Nov 
Maths Paper 1 - Non Calculator 

1hr 30 (all Y11)  
Product Design* 

2hrs (17 pupils) *start at 1.45pm* 

Tues 5th Nov 

Combined Science (Biology Paper 2)   
1hr 10 (150 pupils) 

Biology Paper 1 (11W1) 
1hr 45 (30 pupils)  

Geography Paper 1 
Living with the Physical Environment 

1hr 30 (48 pupils) 

Wed 6th Nov 
Physics Paper 1  

1hr 45 (30 pupils – 11W1) 
1hr 10 (150 pupils – Combined Science) 

  Food and Nutrition/ Music - Listening 
1hr 30 (11 pupils) / 1hr (in PA2 - normal lesson) 

Thurs 7th Nov Computer Science Paper 1 
2hrs (37 pupils) 

  English Language Paper 2 - Section B 
45min (all Y11) 

Fri 8th Nov History - Cold War in Asia and Germany 
2hrs (115 pupils) 

Computer Science Paper 2* 
1hr 45 (37 pupils) *start at 1.45pm* 

 

Mon 11th Nov Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) 
1hr 30 (all Y11) 

  
French and Spanish Writing 

40 min (98 pupils) 
 

Please note for afternoon exams with an * you should go straight to lunch instead of form and come to the 
hall at the time specificed 
 

Other exams taking place after half term 
Thurs 14th Nov and Fri 15th Nov (all day) - Art Mock 
Thurs 21st and Fri 22nd Nov (all day) – Art TX Mock    

Year 11 Mock Exam Timetable – FINAL 


